
Canutillo Varsity Girls 3.15 Miles

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 FRAN 00:19:58.82 33

2 EAST 00:20:14.18 38

3 MONT 00:20:53.40 77

4 EPEL 00:21:24.89 107

5 JMH 00:22:12.05 159

6 DEVA 00:22:45.42 180

7 BA 00:23:13.97 183

8 CANU 00:23:31.83 210

9 RIVE 00:24:14.21 235

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

BURG 00:21:01.20 4

THJE 00:21:00.59 3

EPAU 00:20:37.41 1
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Canutillo Varsity Girls 3.15 Miles

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 FRAN 00:19:58.82 7 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 363 Eva Jess 00:18:05.86 1

2 5 368 Jordan Torres 00:20:02.95 4

3 7 366 Jenna Saunders 00:20:19.12 6

4 8 364 Alyssa Laspada 00:20:21.97 7

5 20 362 Sofia Camacho 00:21:04.19 15

6 22 365 Michele Paillard 00:21:16.18 (16)

7 23 367 Amanda Sotelo 00:21:17.45 (17)

2 EAST 00:20:14.18 7 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 299 Lauren Walls-Portillo 00:19:19.01 2

2 6 296 Eileen McLain 00:20:08.61 5

3 9 293 Desiree Carrillo 00:20:22.10 8

4 10 298 Meadow Ortiz 00:20:30.39 9

5 17 297 Adalia Olmos 00:20:50.79 14

6 28 294 Amber Martin 00:21:28.59 (21)

7 32 295 Trinity Martinez 00:21:34.12 (25)

3 MONT 00:20:53.40 7 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 476 Karyme Garcia 00:19:43.88 3

2 13 473 Julie Canalas 00:20:38.12 11

3 14 481 Alexa Rangel 00:20:43.91 12

4 30 480 Jocelyn Ponce 00:21:29.96 23

5 35 477 Camilla Gonzalez 00:21:51.14 28

6 36 478 Anisia Martinez 00:21:54.86 (29)

7 52 479 Alexandra Perez 00:23:04.72 (44)

4 EPEL 00:21:24.89 9 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 257 Megan Kirtley 00:20:30.45 10

2 24 260 Ruby Medina 00:21:18.30 18

3 25 261 Giselle Rubio 00:21:21.61 19

4 33 255 Emily Hernandez 00:21:37.67 26

5 42 253 Evelyn Alvarez 00:22:16.43 34

6 43 256 Deserie Herrera 00:22:21.04 (35)

7 44 259 Kiana Matsuda 00:22:26.40 (36)

5 JMH 00:22:12.05 8 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 426 Mia Rivera 00:21:28.17 20

2 31 427 Madeline Rocha 00:21:33.27 24

3 38 430 Ashley White 00:22:05.09 31

4 47 429 Madison Spencer 00:22:43.62 39

5 54 422 Jade Baca 00:23:10.09 45

6 58 423 Jade Barron 00:24:17.92 (48)

7 59 425 Annette Encino 00:24:20.24 (49)

6 DEVA 00:22:45.42 7 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 242 Anisa Sanchez 00:21:29.29 22

2 34 240 Katelyn Robles 00:21:40.10 27
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Canutillo Varsity Girls 3.15 Miles

3 46 243 Disany Sandoval 00:22:28.59 38

4 48 237 Dahlia Hernandez 00:22:47.80 40

5 64 238 Valeria Loo-Kung 00:25:21.34 53

6 67 241 Gabbie Rucobo 00:26:33.67 (56)

7 69 239 Abigail Ramirez 00:28:50.64 (58)

7 BA 00:23:13.97 6 183

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 95 Abagail Murillo 00:20:47.86 13

2 37 96 Rosemary Torres 00:21:59.52 30

3 45 92 Sara Armendariz 00:22:28.19 37

4 55 93 Valeria Hippolito 00:23:37.17 46

5 68 102 Eryal Martinez 00:27:17.08 57

6 70 104 Sofia Valencia 00:33:39.90 (59)

8 CANU 00:23:31.83 6 210

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 11 Natalie Rivera 00:22:15.76 32

2 41 10 Yulissa Ortega 00:22:16.02 33

3 51 9 Ivy Lara 00:23:03.16 43

4 61 12 Arianni Valdez 00:24:44.27 50

5 63 7 Damaris Guerrero 00:25:19.93 52

6 66 13 Vianey Ortega 00:26:25.62 (55)

9 RIVE 00:24:14.21 5 235

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 533 Ruby Sandoval 00:22:58.08 41

2 50 530 Daniela Luna 00:22:58.67 42

3 57 527 Anel Aranda 00:24:11.80 47

4 62 532 Nayla Salinas 00:25:16.57 51

5 65 528 Chlöe Lopez 00:25:45.93 54
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Canutillo Varsity Girls 3.15 Miles

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 363 Eva Jess JR 00:18:05.86 FRAN

2 2 299 Lauren Walls-Portillo SO 00:19:19.01 EAST

3 3 476 Karyme Garcia JR 00:19:43.88 MONT

4 0 444 Melody Tsumi JR 00:19:48.26 THJE

5 4 368 Jordan Torres SO 00:20:02.95 FRAN

6 5 296 Eileen McLain SR 00:20:08.61 EAST

7 6 366 Jenna Saunders SO 00:20:19.12 FRAN

8 7 364 Alyssa Laspada FR 00:20:21.97 FRAN

9 8 293 Desiree Carrillo JR 00:20:22.10 EAST

10 9 298 Meadow Ortiz SR 00:20:30.39 EAST

11 10 257 Megan Kirtley JR 00:20:30.45 EPEL

12 0 68 Morayama Montes JR 00:20:37.41 EPAU

13 11 473 Julie Canalas FR 00:20:38.12 MONT

14 12 481 Alexa Rangel SO 00:20:43.91 MONT

15 0 119 Evonna Walker SR 00:20:46.48 BURG

16 13 95 Abagail Murillo SO 00:20:47.86 BA

17 14 297 Adalia Olmos SO 00:20:50.79 EAST

18 0 116 Emilee Antimo JR 00:20:50.88 BURG

19 0 118 Pamela Ramirez SO 00:20:59.88 BURG

20 15 362 Sofia Camacho FR 00:21:04.19 FRAN

21 0 443 Ivette Rojas SR 00:21:08.25 THJE

22 (16) 365 Michele Paillard FR 00:21:16.18 FRAN

23 (17) 367 Amanda Sotelo FR 00:21:17.45 FRAN

24 18 260 Ruby Medina SO 00:21:18.30 EPEL

25 19 261 Giselle Rubio SO 00:21:21.61 EPEL

26 0 117 Annette Guzman SO 00:21:27.55 BURG

27 20 426 Mia Rivera SO 00:21:28.17 JMH

28 (21) 294 Amber Martin JR 00:21:28.59 EAST

29 22 242 Anisa Sanchez SO 00:21:29.29 DEVA

30 23 480 Jocelyn Ponce JR 00:21:29.96 MONT

31 24 427 Madeline Rocha FR 00:21:33.27 JMH

32 (25) 295 Trinity Martinez JR 00:21:34.12 EAST

33 26 255 Emily Hernandez SO 00:21:37.67 EPEL

34 27 240 Katelyn Robles SR 00:21:40.10 DEVA

35 28 477 Camilla Gonzalez JR 00:21:51.14 MONT

36 (29) 478 Anisia Martinez JR 00:21:54.86 MONT

37 30 96 Rosemary Torres JR 00:21:59.52 BA

38 31 430 Ashley White FR 00:22:05.09 JMH

39 0 442 Karen Garcia SR 00:22:05.26 THJE

40 32 11 Natalie Rivera FR 00:22:15.76 CANU

41 33 10 Yulissa Ortega SR 00:22:16.02 CANU

42 34 253 Evelyn Alvarez SR 00:22:16.43 EPEL

43 (35) 256 Deserie Herrera SO 00:22:21.04 EPEL

44 (36) 259 Kiana Matsuda FR 00:22:26.40 EPEL

45 37 92 Sara Armendariz JR 00:22:28.19 BA

46 38 243 Disany Sandoval SO 00:22:28.59 DEVA

47 39 429 Madison Spencer SO 00:22:43.62 JMH

48 40 237 Dahlia Hernandez JR 00:22:47.80 DEVA

49 41 533 Ruby Sandoval SR 00:22:58.08 RIVE

50 42 530 Daniela Luna SO 00:22:58.67 RIVE

51 43 9 Ivy Lara SO 00:23:03.16 CANU
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Canutillo Varsity Girls 3.15 Miles

52 (44) 479 Alexandra Perez SO 00:23:04.72 MONT

53 0 258 Blanca Licon SR 00:23:05.82 EPEL

54 45 422 Jade Baca JR 00:23:10.09 JMH

55 46 93 Valeria Hippolito SO 00:23:37.17 BA

56 0 262 Jacqueline Rubio SR 00:23:47.58 EPEL

57 47 527 Anel Aranda JR 00:24:11.80 RIVE

58 (48) 423 Jade Barron JR 00:24:17.92 JMH

59 (49) 425 Annette Encino SR 00:24:20.24 JMH

60 0 424 Alysse Blaire SR 00:24:28.12 JMH

61 50 12 Arianni Valdez SO 00:24:44.27 CANU

62 51 532 Nayla Salinas SR 00:25:16.57 RIVE

63 52 7 Damaris Guerrero JR 00:25:19.93 CANU

64 53 238 Valeria Loo-Kung FR 00:25:21.34 DEVA

65 54 528 Chlöe Lopez SR 00:25:45.93 RIVE

66 (55) 13 Vianey Ortega FR 00:26:25.62 CANU

67 (56) 241 Gabbie Rucobo JR 00:26:33.67 DEVA

68 57 102 Eryal Martinez JR 00:27:17.08 BA

69 (58) 239 Abigail Ramirez SR 00:28:50.64 DEVA

70 (59) 104 Sofia Valencia FR 00:33:39.90 BA
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Canutillo Varsity Boys 3.15 Miles

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 EAST 00:16:09.32 28

2 FRAN 00:16:48.28 62

3 JMH 00:17:23.56 120

4 JLC 00:17:45.89 146

5 AMER 00:17:54.06 148

6 EPEL 00:17:51.57 159

7 MONT 00:18:14.75 190

8 CATH 00:18:29.73 215

9 CANU 00:18:54.10 243

10 RIVE 00:19:13.90 261

11 BA 00:19:03.20 263

12 LYIN 00:20:03.88 308

13 DEVA 00:20:54.27 329

14 VVEC 00:21:35.54 372

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

BURG 00:18:30.51 4

THJE 00:17:26.41 1

EPAU 00:17:32.96 1
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Canutillo Varsity Boys 3.15 Miles

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 EAST 00:16:09.32 8 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 292 Elias Perez 00:15:42.30 2

2 3 289 Juan Olmos 00:15:51.54 3

3 5 286 Sergio Leon Cuartas 00:16:05.24 5

4 8 288 Nathan Hernandez 00:16:30.91 8

5 10 291 Aaron Perez 00:16:36.61 10

6 12 290 Victor Parra 00:16:53.73 (12)

7 17 287 Andres Gurrola 00:17:14.26 (16)

2 FRAN 00:16:48.28 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 357 Fernando Morales 00:16:05.83 6

2 7 356 Daniel Kennedy 00:16:15.25 7

3 11 359 Steven Porras 00:16:51.92 11

4 19 361 Jonah Van Orman 00:17:16.68 18

5 23 355 Ismael Chavez 00:17:31.70 20

6 27 360 Octavio Trujillo 00:17:42.72 (23)

7 35 358 Ethan Perea 00:18:02.29 (30)

3 JMH 00:17:23.56 6 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 414 Michael Abeyta 00:15:27.65 1

2 14 415 Gael Alvarado 00:17:01.05 14

3 22 421 Alejandro Tarin 00:17:30.68 19

4 33 417 Michael Antuna 00:17:57.59 29

5 62 418 Christian Jaquez 00:19:00.83 57

6 67 416 Ayden Alvarez 00:19:19.27 (61)

4 JLC 00:17:45.89 6 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 151 Angel Contreras 00:16:33.21 9

2 16 156 Joaquin Ortega 00:17:13.35 15

3 39 153 Michael Gunnison 00:18:06.16 34

4 43 157 Michael Peterson 00:18:11.77 38

5 55 154 Jaden Henry 00:18:44.98 50

6 75 155 Donovan Jones 00:20:12.29 (65)

5 AMER 00:17:54.06 9 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 22 Michael Mier 00:17:00.91 13

2 36 26 Adam Walker 00:18:02.93 31

3 37 23 Joshua Mildon 00:18:05.76 32

4 38 20 Antonio Hernandez 00:18:05.96 33

5 44 24 Jesse Morales 00:18:14.76 39

6 53 19 Matt Anderson 00:18:35.75 (48)

7 64 25 Julian Pacheco 00:19:08.08 (59)

6 EPEL 00:17:51.57 6 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 247 Israel David 00:16:04.45 4

2 18 249 Anthony Lara 00:17:16.22 17

3 31 252 Christian Saldana 00:17:56.95 27

4 60 250 Austin Mackeben 00:18:59.86 55
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Canutillo Varsity Boys 3.15 Miles

5 61 248 Mario Elias 00:19:00.40 56

6 72 251 Gianni Ortega 00:19:33.37 (63)

7 MONT 00:18:14.75 9 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 471 Trenton Nelson 00:17:48.86 25

2 40 468 Carlos Grajeda 00:18:07.72 35

3 47 467 Ruben Gonzalez 00:18:21.13 42

4 48 464 Max Ayala 00:18:26.51 43

5 50 472 Angel Urbina 00:18:29.51 45

6 57 469 Frank Hernandez 00:18:50.59 (52)

7 66 465 Kenneth Dominguez 00:19:15.99 (60)

8 CATH 00:18:29.73 5 215

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 138 Luis Gomez 00:17:57.54 28

2 41 139 Dylan Lorilla 00:18:09.01 36

3 45 140 Nicolas Maes 00:18:19.65 40

4 54 136 Andres Buckley 00:18:42.40 49

5 68 141 Andres Nevarez 00:19:20.06 62

9 CANU 00:18:54.10 5 243

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 1 Isaac Becerill 00:17:44.02 24

2 51 6 Damian Modesto 00:18:29.58 46

3 52 2 Armando Flores 00:18:33.19 47

4 56 5 Lance Hubert 00:18:49.06 51

5 86 4 Jacob Hamman 00:20:54.66 75

10 RIVE 00:19:13.90 7 261

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 526 Andrew Valdiviezo 00:17:52.70 26

2 49 521 Paul Ayala 00:18:27.68 44

3 58 524 Alan Perez 00:18:52.54 53

4 77 523 Jesus Marquez 00:20:17.37 66

5 83 522 Eric Lopez 00:20:39.21 72

6 85 525 Ryan Ru bio 00:20:47.24 (74)

7 90 520 Justine Adebayo 00:21:24.65 (79)

11 BA 00:19:03.20 5 263

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 90 William Moreno 00:18:10.38 37

2 46 89 Hector Garcia 00:18:19.76 41

3 59 87 Max Aguirre 00:18:52.90 54

4 63 91 Sebastian Velarde 00:19:06.76 58

5 84 88 Alex Baca 00:20:46.19 73

12 LYIN 00:20:03.88 5 308

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 572 Sebastian Mimbela 00:17:38.95 22

2 73 574 Alfredo Rosas 00:19:36.09 64

3 80 570 Angel Carrillo 00:20:30.84 69

4 87 573 Diego Ramirez 00:21:14.36 76

5 88 575 Christian Santana 00:21:19.17 77

13 DEVA 00:20:54.27 5 329

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 229 Miguel Avila 00:17:33.81 21

Eastwood Running Club Printed: 8/31/2019 6:02:18 PM Page: 3 of 6



Canutillo Varsity Boys 3.15 Miles

2 78 233 Kevin Rivera 00:20:17.98 67

3 89 231 Jose Gueta 00:21:20.36 78

4 91 230 Mariano Baca Munoz 00:21:43.61 80

5 94 232 Irvin Lopez 00:23:35.63 83

14 VVEC 00:21:35.54 5 372

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 79 598 Jesus Robles 00:20:24.45 68

2 81 597 Micah Rios 00:20:34.43 70

3 82 599 Marco Sagarnaga 00:20:35.26 71

4 92 596 Jonathan Hernandez 00:23:07.16 81

5 93 600 Jaden Smalls 00:23:16.39 82
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Canutillo Varsity Boys 3.15 Miles

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 414 Michael Abeyta SR 00:15:27.65 JMH

2 2 292 Elias Perez SR 00:15:42.30 EAST

3 3 289 Juan Olmos SR 00:15:51.54 EAST

4 4 247 Israel David SO 00:16:04.45 EPEL

5 5 286 Sergio Leon Cuartas JR 00:16:05.24 EAST

6 6 357 Fernando Morales SR 00:16:05.83 FRAN

7 7 356 Daniel Kennedy SR 00:16:15.25 FRAN

8 8 288 Nathan Hernandez JR 00:16:30.91 EAST

9 9 151 Angel Contreras SR 00:16:33.21 JLC

10 10 291 Aaron Perez JR 00:16:36.61 EAST

11 11 359 Steven Porras SR 00:16:51.92 FRAN

12 (12) 290 Victor Parra JR 00:16:53.73 EAST

13 13 22 Michael Mier JR 00:17:00.91 AMER

14 14 415 Gael Alvarado SO 00:17:01.05 JMH

15 0 114 Dylan Walker JR 00:17:07.72 BURG

16 15 156 Joaquin Ortega JR 00:17:13.35 JLC

17 (16) 287 Andres Gurrola SO 00:17:14.26 EAST

18 17 249 Anthony Lara JR 00:17:16.22 EPEL

19 18 361 Jonah Van Orman SR 00:17:16.68 FRAN

20 0 115 Noah Yeager SR 00:17:25.04 BURG

21 0 441 Reginald Robinson SR 00:17:26.41 THJE

22 19 421 Alejandro Tarin FR 00:17:30.68 JMH

23 20 355 Ismael Chavez SO 00:17:31.70 FRAN

24 0 67 Jose Nilo 2 JR 00:17:32.97 EPAU

25 21 229 Miguel Avila JR 00:17:33.81 DEVA

26 22 572 Sebastian Mimbela JR 00:17:38.95 LYIN

27 (23) 360 Octavio Trujillo SO 00:17:42.72 FRAN

28 24 1 Isaac Becerill SR 00:17:44.02 CANU

29 25 471 Trenton Nelson JR 00:17:48.86 MONT

30 26 526 Andrew Valdiviezo SO 00:17:52.70 RIVE

31 27 252 Christian Saldana SR 00:17:56.95 EPEL

32 28 138 Luis Gomez JR 00:17:57.54 CATH

33 29 417 Michael Antuna JR 00:17:57.59 JMH

34 0 285 Jonah Camposano JR 00:18:01.65 EAST

35 (30) 358 Ethan Perea SO 00:18:02.29 FRAN

36 31 26 Adam Walker JR 00:18:02.93 AMER

37 32 23 Joshua Mildon JR 00:18:05.76 AMER

38 33 20 Antonio Hernandez SR 00:18:05.96 AMER

39 34 153 Michael Gunnison SR 00:18:06.16 JLC

40 35 468 Carlos Grajeda SO 00:18:07.72 MONT

41 36 139 Dylan Lorilla SO 00:18:09.01 CATH

42 37 90 William Moreno JR 00:18:10.38 BA

43 38 157 Michael Peterson SR 00:18:11.77 JLC

44 39 24 Jesse Morales SO 00:18:14.76 AMER

45 40 140 Nicolas Maes SR 00:18:19.65 CATH

46 41 89 Hector Garcia SO 00:18:19.76 BA

47 42 467 Ruben Gonzalez SR 00:18:21.13 MONT

48 43 464 Max Ayala JR 00:18:26.51 MONT

49 44 521 Paul Ayala K 00:18:27.68 RIVE

50 45 472 Angel Urbina SR 00:18:29.51 MONT

51 46 6 Damian Modesto SO 00:18:29.58 CANU
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Canutillo Varsity Boys 3.15 Miles

52 47 2 Armando Flores SR 00:18:33.19 CANU

53 (48) 19 Matt Anderson SO 00:18:35.75 AMER

54 49 136 Andres Buckley JR 00:18:42.40 CATH

55 50 154 Jaden Henry SR 00:18:44.98 JLC

56 51 5 Lance Hubert SR 00:18:49.06 CANU

57 (52) 469 Frank Hernandez SO 00:18:50.59 MONT

58 53 524 Alan Perez SR 00:18:52.54 RIVE

59 54 87 Max Aguirre SR 00:18:52.90 BA

60 55 250 Austin Mackeben SO 00:18:59.86 EPEL

61 56 248 Mario Elias SO 00:19:00.40 EPEL

62 57 418 Christian Jaquez JR 00:19:00.83 JMH

63 58 91 Sebastian Velarde JR 00:19:06.76 BA

64 (59) 25 Julian Pacheco SR 00:19:08.08 AMER

65 0 18 Stefan Alvarez FR 00:19:15.74 AMER

66 (60) 465 Kenneth Dominguez JR 00:19:15.99 MONT

67 (61) 416 Ayden Alvarez SR 00:19:19.27 JMH

68 62 141 Andres Nevarez SR 00:19:20.06 CATH

69 0 113 Luis Holguin JR 00:19:22.28 BURG

70 0 466 Ethan Gomez SO 00:19:22.70 MONT

71 0 21 Erick Medina SR 00:19:22.78 AMER

72 (63) 251 Gianni Ortega SO 00:19:33.37 EPEL

73 64 574 Alfredo Rosas SO 00:19:36.09 LYIN

74 0 112 Joseph Esqueda SR 00:20:06.99 BURG

75 (65) 155 Donovan Jones SO 00:20:12.29 JLC

76 0 470 Gavin Kish FR 00:20:15.45 MONT

77 66 523 Jesus Marquez JR 00:20:17.37 RIVE

78 67 233 Kevin Rivera SO 00:20:17.98 DEVA

79 68 598 Jesus Robles SR 00:20:24.45 VVEC

80 69 570 Angel Carrillo SO 00:20:30.84 LYIN

81 70 597 Micah Rios SR 00:20:34.43 VVEC

82 71 599 Marco Sagarnaga SR 00:20:35.26 VVEC

83 72 522 Eric Lopez JR 00:20:39.21 RIVE

84 73 88 Alex Baca SO 00:20:46.19 BA

85 (74) 525 Ryan Ru bio JR 00:20:47.24 RIVE

86 75 4 Jacob Hamman SO 00:20:54.66 CANU

87 76 573 Diego Ramirez SR 00:21:14.36 LYIN

88 77 575 Christian Santana JR 00:21:19.17 LYIN

89 78 231 Jose Gueta JR 00:21:20.36 DEVA

90 (79) 520 Justine Adebayo SR 00:21:24.65 RIVE

91 80 230 Mariano Baca Munoz SO 00:21:43.61 DEVA

92 81 596 Jonathan Hernandez SR 00:23:07.16 VVEC

93 82 600 Jaden Smalls JR 00:23:16.39 VVEC

94 83 232 Irvin Lopez SR 00:23:35.63 DEVA
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Canutillo Open Girls 3.15 miles

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 FRAN 00:22:46.94 40

2 THJE 00:22:49.14 47

3 EAST 00:23:25.83 65

4 EPEL 00:26:17.00 133

5 CORO 00:26:22.56 145

6 JLC 00:26:24.86 162

7 MONT 00:28:52.07 168

8 YWEP 00:28:57.46 173

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

EPAU 00:25:07.00 4

LOAC 00:26:05.01 4

JMH 00:30:31.56 4

AMER 00:25:30.65 4

BURG 00:27:13.10 3

LYIN 00:30:00.87 3

EPHS 00:35:18.76 3

VVEC 00:26:45.34 2

RIVE 00:27:44.48 1
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Canutillo Open Girls 3.15 miles

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 FRAN 00:22:46.94 11 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 389 Shani Malone 00:21:37.14 2

2 10 388 Kayla Hicks 00:22:37.98 8

3 11 390 Alicia Pinal 00:23:03.93 9

4 12 395 Sarah Villaronga 00:23:12.59 10

5 13 385 Emerald Davis 00:23:23.07 11

6 43 394 Madison Sotelo 00:25:33.12 (32)

7 47 384 Celeste Arnold 00:26:07.12 (35)

2 THJE 00:22:49.14 8 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 453 Monique Correa 00:21:49.83 3

2 6 458 Crystal Peterson 00:22:17.31 5

3 7 462 Alondra Valles 00:22:22.31 6

4 15 455 Jelia Lugo 00:23:25.04 13

5 25 457 Irma Munoz 00:24:11.21 20

6 30 454 Sylvia Garcia 00:24:57.12 (23)

7 36 460 Gabriella Reynoso 00:25:03.91 (27)

3 EAST 00:23:25.83 9 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 321 Destiney Martinez 00:22:14.20 4

2 14 326 Amaryllis Rubalcaba 00:23:23.69 12

3 19 328 Alexis Vasquez 00:23:46.73 15

4 20 322 Jasmine Martinez 00:23:47.83 16

5 22 318 Megan King 00:23:56.70 18

6 23 325 Andrea Miramontes 00:24:00.34 (19)

7 38 320 Ellania Marshall 00:25:05.89 (29)

4 EPEL 00:26:17.00 5 133

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 283 Andrea Sandoval 00:23:50.67 17

2 26 282 Anai Navarro 00:24:14.33 21

3 31 278 Leslie Chavez 00:24:58.44 24

4 34 281 Victoria Munoz 00:25:03.56 26

5 76 279 Paulette De La Cruz 00:33:18.03 45

5 CORO 00:26:22.56 6 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 208 Veronica Lopez 00:22:31.27 7

2 37 204 Banah Abdeljaber 00:25:04.98 28

3 40 211 Gabriela Silva 00:25:17.12 31

4 44 209 Sophia Munoz 00:25:33.44 33

5 77 205 Ana Amaton 00:33:25.97 46

6 80 212 Monteratt Waisman 00:35:02.90 (48)

6 JLC 00:26:24.86 8 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 183 Celeste Garcia 00:25:02.55 25

2 39 188 Marianny Sotelo 00:25:15.09 30

3 46 178 Alyssa Cargile 00:26:05.80 34

4 57 187 Abigail Rojo 00:27:25.94 36

5 59 177 Kayleigh Baker 00:28:14.94 37
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Canutillo Open Girls 3.15 miles

6 62 179 Deziree Contreras 00:28:43.99 (39)

7 66 180 Melinda Cuestas 00:29:15.15 (40)

7 MONT 00:28:52.07 5 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 502 Sarah Diaz 00:23:31.45 14

2 27 506 Paula Lorenzo 00:24:29.72 22

3 68 508 Aylin Pina-Lara 00:29:17.21 41

4 70 503 Aylin Enriquez-Mendoza 00:29:44.81 42

5 85 505 Fatima Lara 00:37:17.16 49

8 YWEP 00:28:57.46 5 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 617 Kassandra Jimenez 00:21:23.47 1

2 61 619 Liliana Velarde 00:28:22.42 38

3 71 615 Brenda Bralich 00:29:52.30 43

4 73 616 Madison De Santos 00:31:18.87 44

5 78 618 Angelica Ortiz 00:33:50.22 47
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Canutillo Open Girls 3.15 miles

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 617 Kassandra Jimenez FR 00:21:23.47 YWEP

2 2 389 Shani Malone FR 00:21:37.14 FRAN

3 3 453 Monique Correa SO 00:21:49.83 THJE

4 0 78 Elizabeth Hernandez SO 00:22:08.45 EPAU

5 4 321 Destiney Martinez SR 00:22:14.20 EAST

6 5 458 Crystal Peterson SO 00:22:17.31 THJE

7 6 462 Alondra Valles JR 00:22:22.31 THJE

8 0 564 Mariah Martinez SO 00:22:29.11 LOAC

9 7 208 Veronica Lopez JR 00:22:31.27 CORO

10 8 388 Kayla Hicks FR 00:22:37.98 FRAN

11 9 390 Alicia Pinal JR 00:23:03.93 FRAN

12 10 395 Sarah Villaronga JR 00:23:12.59 FRAN

13 11 385 Emerald Davis SR 00:23:23.07 FRAN

14 12 326 Amaryllis Rubalcaba JR 00:23:23.69 EAST

15 13 455 Jelia Lugo SO 00:23:25.04 THJE

16 0 437 Alyssa Pena FR 00:23:29.36 JMH

17 14 502 Sarah Diaz SR 00:23:31.45 MONT

18 0 44 Nicole Tolliver SO 00:23:42.77 AMER

19 15 328 Alexis Vasquez JR 00:23:46.73 EAST

20 16 322 Jasmine Martinez SO 00:23:47.83 EAST

21 17 283 Andrea Sandoval SO 00:23:50.67 EPEL

22 18 318 Megan King JR 00:23:56.70 EAST

23 (19) 325 Andrea Miramontes SR 00:24:00.34 EAST

24 0 42 Alejandra Reynoso SO 00:24:08.79 AMER

25 20 457 Irma Munoz SO 00:24:11.21 THJE

26 21 282 Anai Navarro JR 00:24:14.33 EPEL

27 22 506 Paula Lorenzo JR 00:24:29.72 MONT

28 0 612 Avery Guerrero FR 00:24:39.90 VVEC

29 0 36 America Bueno JR 00:24:53.93 AMER

30 (23) 454 Sylvia Garcia SR 00:24:57.12 THJE

31 24 278 Leslie Chavez SO 00:24:58.44 EPEL

32 25 183 Celeste Garcia SO 00:25:02.55 JLC

33 0 79 Leticia Juarez SO 00:25:03.45 EPAU

34 26 281 Victoria Munoz FR 00:25:03.56 EPEL

35 0 563 Maria Hobbs JR 00:25:03.56 LOAC

36 (27) 460 Gabriella Reynoso SR 00:25:03.91 THJE

37 28 204 Banah Abdeljaber SO 00:25:04.98 CORO

38 (29) 320 Ellania Marshall JR 00:25:05.89 EAST

39 30 188 Marianny Sotelo JR 00:25:15.09 JLC

40 31 211 Gabriela Silva SR 00:25:17.12 CORO

41 0 323 Mireya Martinez SO 00:25:20.11 EAST

42 0 132 Amy Lozano SO 00:25:31.12 BURG

43 (32) 394 Madison Sotelo JR 00:25:33.12 FRAN

44 33 209 Sophia Munoz JR 00:25:33.44 CORO

45 0 327 Alyssa Thomas SO 00:25:52.08 EAST

46 34 178 Alyssa Cargile FR 00:26:05.80 JLC

47 (35) 384 Celeste Arnold SO 00:26:07.12 FRAN

48 0 386 Isabella Fibela SO 00:26:20.64 FRAN

49 0 81 Schizandra Romero SR 00:26:29.64 EPAU

50 0 434 Daniella Cano FR 00:26:34.57 JMH

51 0 393 Camille Ramos SO 00:26:37.60 FRAN
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Canutillo Open Girls 3.15 miles

52 0 391 Alissa Quintana JR 00:26:38.75 FRAN

53 0 587 Gyneth Gonzalez SO 00:26:43.17 LYIN

54 0 76 Natalie Avila SR 00:26:46.47 EPAU

55 0 560 Monse Anaya SO 00:27:15.43 LOAC

56 0 131 Tori Christie SO 00:27:18.12 BURG

57 36 187 Abigail Rojo SO 00:27:25.94 JLC

58 0 544 Marcela Hernandez K 00:27:44.48 RIVE

59 37 177 Kayleigh Baker JR 00:28:14.94 JLC

60 0 461 Ruth Rodarte SR 00:28:19.59 THJE

61 38 619 Liliana Velarde SO 00:28:22.42 YWEP

62 (39) 179 Deziree Contreras SO 00:28:43.99 JLC

63 0 134 Miciah Quinn SR 00:28:50.07 BURG

64 0 614 Rachel Velasquez SO 00:28:50.78 VVEC

65 0 585 Mia Delgado SO 00:29:11.26 LYIN

66 (40) 180 Melinda Cuestas SO 00:29:15.15 JLC

67 0 41 Karen Pena SO 00:29:17.11 AMER

68 41 508 Aylin Pina-Lara JR 00:29:17.21 MONT

69 0 559 Elvira Aguilar SO 00:29:31.95 LOAC

70 42 503 Aylin Enriquez-Mendoza JR 00:29:44.81 MONT

71 43 615 Brenda Bralich SO 00:29:52.30 YWEP

72 0 181 Lucy Davis FR 00:30:22.69 JLC

73 44 616 Madison De Santos SO 00:31:18.87 YWEP

74 0 554 Dezarae Lara JR 00:32:44.10 EPHS

75 0 392 Karen Ramirez JR 00:33:07.13 FRAN

76 45 279 Paulette De La Cruz SR 00:33:18.03 EPEL

77 46 205 Ana Amaton SO 00:33:25.97 CORO

78 47 618 Angelica Ortiz SO 00:33:50.22 YWEP

79 0 589 Alessandra Martinez SO 00:34:08.19 LYIN

80 (48) 212 Monteratt Waisman SO 00:35:02.90 CORO

81 0 435 Ashley Delgado FR 00:35:26.69 JMH

82 0 555 Julissa Olivas JR 00:36:20.61 EPHS

83 0 436 Jacqueline Jaquez FR 00:36:35.61 JMH

84 0 553 Ebony Hernandez JR 00:36:51.59 EPHS

85 49 505 Fatima Lara JR 00:37:17.16 MONT
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Canutillo Open Boys 3.15 miles

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 EAST 00:17:43.21 17

2 FRAN 00:18:33.64 58

3 BURG 00:19:17.94 100

4 EPEL 00:19:24.18 109

5 CATH 00:20:11.46 153

6 THJE 00:20:24.37 154

7 CORO 00:20:47.24 186

8 MONT 00:21:01.51 192

9 AMER 00:21:33.98 222

10 JLC 00:24:11.77 296

11 LYIN 00:23:57.74 304

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

BA 00:23:54.94 4

JMH 00:19:23.32 3

EPAU 00:22:18.24 3

RIVE 00:21:34.99 3

DEVA 00:22:18.21 3

CANU 00:25:05.99 2

EPHS 00:30:17.07 2

ANDR 00:19:03.73 1

VVEC 00:33:05.34 1
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Canutillo Open Boys 3.15 miles

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 EAST 00:17:43.21 14 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 300 Victor Anchondo 00:17:28.40 1

2 3 312 Nicholas Parra 00:17:28.78 2

3 4 303 Sebastian Cerpa 00:17:46.04 3

4 5 304 Abraham Cruz 00:17:49.09 4

5 8 308 Devon Paez 00:18:03.74 7

6 11 316 Joseph Venegas 00:18:30.20 (10)

7 13 305 Mike Gamez 00:18:37.35 (12)

2 FRAN 00:18:33.64 13 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 376 Rai Lopez 00:17:50.89 6

2 9 371 Andrew Cordero 00:18:19.67 8

3 12 381 Isaac Romero 00:18:36.28 11

4 17 372 Aiden Duran 00:18:54.25 15

5 21 373 Adrian Favela 00:19:07.10 18

6 36 383 Lucas Shaver 00:19:58.67 (29)

7 39 378 Nicholas Ramirez 00:20:05.14 (30)

3 BURG 00:19:17.94 9 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 122 David Herrera 00:18:22.37 9

2 18 123 Julian Maldonado 00:18:55.58 16

3 25 125 Adrian Martinez 00:19:24.96 20

4 34 120 Alejandro Ceballos 00:19:53.11 27

5 35 129 Dominic Montes 00:19:53.67 28

6 42 121 Aaron Gomez 00:20:18.86 (33)

7 98 126 Rene Medina 00:24:01.82 (64)

4 EPEL 00:19:24.18 13 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 264 Enrique Aguirre 00:17:49.49 5

2 14 268 Bryan Estrada 00:18:40.48 13

3 27 263 Carlos Aguirre 00:19:26.92 22

4 41 276 Isaac Salazar 00:20:18.67 32

5 47 275 Xavier Peinado 00:20:45.34 37

6 60 273 Owen Navarro 00:21:21.11 (43)

7 64 265 Erick Alvarez Gamez 00:21:29.01 (45)

5 CATH 00:20:11.46 6 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 147 Bernard Martinez 00:18:57.88 17

2 29 142 Adolfo Delgado 00:19:38.58 24

3 31 143 Diego Espinoza 00:19:43.83 25

4 48 149 Elija Noble 00:20:45.80 38

5 70 144 Elias Flores 00:21:51.24 49

6 100 148 Victor Martinez 00:24:19.10 (65)

6 THJE 00:20:24.37 5 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 448 Moises Flores 00:19:10.99 19

2 26 450 Manuel Guerrero 00:19:26.72 21

3 28 451 Ernesto Munoz 00:19:34.57 23
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Canutillo Open Boys 3.15 miles

4 40 447 Eric Esqueda 00:20:10.77 31

5 93 445 Dylan Cervantes 00:23:38.81 60

7 CORO 00:20:47.24 9 186

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 192 Aaron Espinoza 00:18:41.91 14

2 50 189 Santiago Arras 00:20:49.38 39

3 53 195 Andrick Martinez 00:20:59.83 40

4 66 199 Sebastian Presley 00:21:35.65 46

5 68 194 Carlos Lopez 00:21:49.44 47

6 78 198 Gavin Patino 00:22:48.38 (53)

7 83 202 Jacob Strelitz 00:23:01.73 (56)

8 MONT 00:21:01.51 10 192

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 496 Alfredo Maldonado 00:19:47.22 26

2 45 490 Zachary Flores 00:20:37.95 35

3 46 485 John Avalos 00:20:44.51 36

4 55 488 Gabriel Cortez 00:21:08.93 41

5 80 489 Craig Espineli 00:22:48.96 54

6 84 487 Andrik Chavez 00:23:03.14 (57)

7 86 484 Christopher Artalejo 00:23:10.34 (58)

9 AMER 00:21:33.98 6 222

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 29 Evan Avitia 00:20:27.50 34

2 59 34 Ryan Watts 00:21:18.06 42

3 63 31 Gerardo Escudero 00:21:28.10 44

4 71 32 Carlos Gauna 00:22:04.38 50

5 77 33 Joel Millan 00:22:31.86 52

6 116 30 Carlos Camacho 00:32:48.57 (70)

10 JLC 00:24:11.77 5 296

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 69 174 Colin Tipton 00:21:50.14 48

2 82 168 Adriel Lira 00:22:59.50 55

3 96 160 Israel Carrillo 00:23:58.55 62

4 97 172 David Santacruz 00:24:00.16 63

5 111 171 James Salas 00:28:10.48 68

11 LYIN 00:23:57.74 6 304

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 73 582 Alejandro Rodriguez 00:22:12.80 51

2 91 578 Roberto Castro 00:23:27.93 59

3 95 577 Michael Caraveo 00:23:57.16 61

4 102 576 Bryan Alamillo 00:24:52.52 66

5 103 580 Josue Garnica 00:25:18.28 67

6 113 579 Cesar Fuentes 00:28:39.04 (69)
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Canutillo Open Boys 3.15 miles

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 432 Andres Perez JR 00:17:15.87 JMH

2 1 300 Victor Anchondo SO 00:17:28.40 EAST

3 2 312 Nicholas Parra SO 00:17:28.78 EAST

4 3 303 Sebastian Cerpa JR 00:17:46.04 EAST

5 4 304 Abraham Cruz SR 00:17:49.09 EAST

6 5 264 Enrique Aguirre SO 00:17:49.49 EPEL

7 6 376 Rai Lopez FR 00:17:50.89 FRAN

8 7 308 Devon Paez SO 00:18:03.74 EAST

9 8 371 Andrew Cordero JR 00:18:19.67 FRAN

10 9 122 David Herrera SO 00:18:22.37 BURG

11 (10) 316 Joseph Venegas SO 00:18:30.20 EAST

12 11 381 Isaac Romero SO 00:18:36.28 FRAN

13 (12) 305 Mike Gamez JR 00:18:37.35 EAST

14 13 268 Bryan Estrada FR 00:18:40.48 EPEL

15 14 192 Aaron Espinoza SR 00:18:41.91 CORO

16 0 310 Jorge Navar SR 00:18:52.38 EAST

17 15 372 Aiden Duran SO 00:18:54.25 FRAN

18 16 123 Julian Maldonado SO 00:18:55.58 BURG

19 17 147 Bernard Martinez FR 00:18:57.88 CATH

20 0 56 Jarrett Ketchmark JR 00:19:03.73 ANDR

21 18 373 Adrian Favela SR 00:19:07.10 FRAN

22 0 301 Roger Atilano JR 00:19:07.77 EAST

23 0 309 Patrick Murphy JR 00:19:08.14 EAST

24 19 448 Moises Flores SR 00:19:10.99 THJE

25 20 125 Adrian Martinez JR 00:19:24.96 BURG

26 21 450 Manuel Guerrero SR 00:19:26.72 THJE

27 22 263 Carlos Aguirre SR 00:19:26.92 EPEL

28 23 451 Ernesto Munoz SO 00:19:34.57 THJE

29 24 142 Adolfo Delgado SR 00:19:38.58 CATH

30 0 431 Matthew Abeyta SO 00:19:39.71 JMH

31 25 143 Diego Espinoza FR 00:19:43.83 CATH

32 26 496 Alfredo Maldonado JR 00:19:47.22 MONT

33 0 75 Andrik Zamora SR 00:19:52.76 EPAU

34 27 120 Alejandro Ceballos JR 00:19:53.11 BURG

35 28 129 Dominic Montes SO 00:19:53.67 BURG

36 (29) 383 Lucas Shaver SO 00:19:58.67 FRAN

37 0 306 David Gonzalez JR 00:20:00.05 EAST

38 0 311 Darian Ortiz SO 00:20:04.77 EAST

39 (30) 378 Nicholas Ramirez JR 00:20:05.14 FRAN

40 31 447 Eric Esqueda SR 00:20:10.77 THJE

41 32 276 Isaac Salazar FR 00:20:18.67 EPEL

42 (33) 121 Aaron Gomez SO 00:20:18.86 BURG

43 34 29 Evan Avitia SO 00:20:27.50 AMER

44 0 314 Felipe Ribas SO 00:20:36.70 EAST

45 35 490 Zachary Flores SO 00:20:37.95 MONT

46 36 485 John Avalos SO 00:20:44.51 MONT

47 37 275 Xavier Peinado FR 00:20:45.34 EPEL

48 38 149 Elija Noble FR 00:20:45.80 CATH

49 0 382 Remigio Sanchez JR 00:20:46.31 FRAN

50 39 189 Santiago Arras SO 00:20:49.38 CORO

51 0 537 Kevin Merino SR 00:20:55.74 RIVE
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Canutillo Open Boys 3.15 miles

52 0 380 Gerardo Rodriguez SO 00:20:57.25 FRAN

53 40 195 Andrick Martinez JR 00:20:59.83 CORO

54 0 74 Kevin Usera SR 00:21:04.87 EPAU

55 41 488 Gabriel Cortez SO 00:21:08.93 MONT

56 0 14 Alan Herrera FR 00:21:10.58 CANU

57 0 246 Jesse Wallace JR 00:21:10.69 DEVA

58 0 433 Isaiah Ramirez FR 00:21:14.37 JMH

59 42 34 Ryan Watts JR 00:21:18.06 AMER

60 (43) 273 Owen Navarro SR 00:21:21.11 EPEL

61 0 99 Bobby Ramirez SO 00:21:22.30 BA

62 0 374 Nathan Garner SO 00:21:26.27 FRAN

63 44 31 Gerardo Escudero JR 00:21:28.10 AMER

64 (45) 265 Erick Alvarez Gamez SO 00:21:29.01 EPEL

65 0 269 Emmanuel Garay FR 00:21:33.65 EPEL

66 46 199 Sebastian Presley JR 00:21:35.65 CORO

67 0 534 Jaime Damasco JR 00:21:36.88 RIVE

68 47 194 Carlos Lopez SO 00:21:49.44 CORO

69 48 174 Colin Tipton JR 00:21:50.14 JLC

70 49 144 Elias Flores SO 00:21:51.24 CATH

71 50 32 Carlos Gauna JR 00:22:04.38 AMER

72 0 539 Francisco SantaCruz SO 00:22:12.35 RIVE

73 51 582 Alejandro Rodriguez JR 00:22:12.80 LYIN

74 0 244 Dorian Cardona JR 00:22:16.72 DEVA

75 0 377 Ethan Manuelito-Gonzalez JR 00:22:20.06 FRAN

76 0 98 Jesus Munoz JR 00:22:26.16 BA

77 52 33 Joel Millan SR 00:22:31.86 AMER

78 (53) 198 Gavin Patino JR 00:22:48.38 CORO

79 0 97 Bryan Gutierrez JR 00:22:48.48 BA

80 54 489 Craig Espineli SO 00:22:48.96 MONT

81 0 302 Benjamin Campbell SO 00:22:54.37 EAST

82 55 168 Adriel Lira FR 00:22:59.50 JLC

83 (56) 202 Jacob Strelitz SO 00:23:01.73 CORO

84 (57) 487 Andrik Chavez SR 00:23:03.14 MONT

85 0 274 Yael Palacios Haro FR 00:23:03.93 EPEL

86 (58) 484 Christopher Artalejo JR 00:23:10.34 MONT

87 0 266 Adrian Barrientos FR 00:23:14.93 EPEL

88 0 271 Javier Marin JR 00:23:22.07 EPEL

89 0 272 Javier Martinez SO 00:23:24.19 EPEL

90 0 245 Luis Compian SR 00:23:27.24 DEVA

91 59 578 Roberto Castro SO 00:23:27.93 LYIN

92 0 203 Josh Wall SO 00:23:35.62 CORO

93 60 445 Dylan Cervantes SO 00:23:38.81 THJE

94 0 500 Joshua Salgado JR 00:23:40.22 MONT

95 61 577 Michael Caraveo JR 00:23:57.16 LYIN

96 62 160 Israel Carrillo FR 00:23:58.55 JLC

97 63 172 David Santacruz SR 00:24:00.16 JLC

98 (64) 126 Rene Medina SO 00:24:01.82 BURG

99 0 486 Conner Bryant SO 00:24:16.26 MONT

100 (65) 148 Victor Martinez FR 00:24:19.10 CATH

101 0 270 Omar Lopez FR 00:24:22.93 EPEL

102 66 576 Bryan Alamillo JR 00:24:52.52 LYIN

103 67 580 Josue Garnica SR 00:25:18.28 LYIN

104 0 124 Evan Martin FR 00:25:24.31 BURG

105 0 497 Shawn Perez JR 00:25:31.74 MONT
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Canutillo Open Boys 3.15 miles

106 0 375 Trevor Jess JR 00:25:55.42 FRAN

107 0 73 Rudy Rodriguez JR 00:25:57.09 EPAU

108 0 127 Anthony Monroy SR 00:26:56.96 BURG

109 0 550 Jeremiah Black SO 00:27:01.00 EPHS

110 0 379 Diego Rochin SO 00:27:36.11 FRAN

111 68 171 James Salas FR 00:28:10.48 JLC

112 0 200 Santiago Rojero JR 00:28:31.43 CORO

113 (69) 579 Cesar Fuentes SO 00:28:39.04 LYIN

114 0 16 Elijah Orton SR 00:29:01.41 CANU

115 0 701 Kevin Ballesteros SO 00:29:02.83 BA

116 (70) 30 Carlos Camacho JR 00:32:48.57 AMER

117 0 611 Nathaniel Throckmorton SO 00:33:05.34 VVEC

118 0 552 Daniel Saenz FR 00:33:33.14 EPHS

Eastwood Running Club Printed: 8/31/2019 6:10:04 PM Page: 6 of 6



Canutillo 9th Grade Girls 3.15 miles

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 EAST 00:24:02.79 22

2 CORO 00:25:32.63 46

3 FRAN 00:27:33.73 63

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

AMER 00:29:28.12 3

LOAC 00:31:54.54 3

MONT 00:29:28.61 2

RIVE 00:31:10.15 1
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Canutillo 9th Grade Girls 3.15 miles

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 EAST 00:24:02.79 8 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 354 Sophia Watts 00:21:46.14 1

2 3 349 Selma Licon 00:23:13.15 3

3 6 353 Yoseline Torres 00:24:51.79 5

4 8 347 Monica Hagerich 00:25:04.21 6

5 9 350 Andrea Limon 00:25:18.64 7

6 11 346 Annika Cuellar 00:25:32.39 (9)

7 20 345 Paris Cedillos 00:28:56.14 (16)

2 CORO 00:25:32.63 7 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 224 Sonya Lee 00:22:28.80 2

2 10 222 Christina Duncan 00:25:27.75 8

3 13 223 Isabella Galindo 00:25:35.93 10

4 16 227 Allison Perez 00:25:57.95 12

5 18 220 Daphne Aguilar 00:28:12.72 14

6 19 228 Nitza Valdez 00:28:26.18 (15)

7 25 221 Haylie Cazares 00:33:05.53 (19)

3 FRAN 00:27:33.73 5 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 412 Daniella Ramirez 00:23:49.67 4

2 15 406 Adria Couttolenc 00:25:46.50 11

3 17 410 Thiaxi Melendez Cepeda 00:27:37.55 13

4 21 411 Yatana Mendoza 00:29:53.41 17

5 23 408 Jessica Kroenke 00:30:41.52 18
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Canutillo 9th Grade Girls 3.15 miles

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 354 Sophia Watts FR 00:21:46.14 EAST

2 2 224 Sonya Lee FR 00:22:28.80 CORO

3 3 349 Selma Licon FR 00:23:13.15 EAST

4 4 412 Daniella Ramirez FR 00:23:49.67 FRAN

5 0 517 Jazmine Miranda FR 00:24:27.23 MONT

6 5 353 Yoseline Torres FR 00:24:51.79 EAST

7 0 51 Jazmine Rodriguez FR 00:24:59.76 AMER

8 6 347 Monica Hagerich FR 00:25:04.21 EAST

9 7 350 Andrea Limon FR 00:25:18.64 EAST

10 8 222 Christina Duncan FR 00:25:27.75 CORO

11 (9) 346 Annika Cuellar FR 00:25:32.39 EAST

12 0 50 Michelle Campos FR 00:25:32.77 AMER

13 10 223 Isabella Galindo FR 00:25:35.93 CORO

14 0 566 Kathryn Haluschak FR 00:25:41.39 LOAC

15 11 406 Adria Couttolenc FR 00:25:46.50 FRAN

16 12 227 Allison Perez FR 00:25:57.95 CORO

17 13 410 Thiaxi Melendez Cepeda FR 00:27:37.55 FRAN

18 14 220 Daphne Aguilar FR 00:28:12.72 CORO

19 (15) 228 Nitza Valdez FR 00:28:26.18 CORO

20 (16) 345 Paris Cedillos FR 00:28:56.14 EAST

21 17 411 Yatana Mendoza FR 00:29:53.41 FRAN

22 0 348 Brianna Herrera FR 00:29:54.74 EAST

23 18 408 Jessica Kroenke FR 00:30:41.52 FRAN

24 0 548 Camila Luna K 00:31:10.15 RIVE

25 (19) 221 Haylie Cazares FR 00:33:05.53 CORO

26 0 567 Rebecca Martinez FR 00:33:31.91 LOAC

27 0 518 Ximena Rodriguez FR 00:34:29.99 MONT

28 0 568 Frida Pena FR 00:36:30.33 LOAC

29 0 52 Jaymee Wilson FR 00:37:51.83 AMER
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Canutillo 9th Grade Boys 3.15 miles

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 FRAN 00:19:15.87 25

2 EAST 00:19:19.29 30

3 MONT 00:22:46.77 95

4 BA 00:25:05.13 98

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

CORO 00:22:39.94 4

JMH 00:22:12.15 3

AMER 00:24:40.48 3

RIVE 00:23:12.51 2

LYIN 00:24:45.61 2

EPHS 00:32:29.85 2

CANU 00:18:50.25 1

THJE 00:22:32.21 1

EPAU 00:27:52.82 1
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Canutillo 9th Grade Boys 3.15 miles

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 FRAN 00:19:15.87 10 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 402 Adrian Palacios 00:18:26.92 1

2 3 398 Diego Flores 00:18:40.69 2

3 7 405 Micah Van Orman 00:19:08.77 5

4 9 399 Oscar Guzman 00:19:18.02 7

5 14 401 Albert Kim 00:20:44.95 10

6 18 403 Austen Percifull 00:21:44.96 (12)

7 19 400 William Hebert 00:21:49.71 (13)

2 EAST 00:19:19.29 8 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 332 Maurico Cuartas 00:18:55.88 3

2 6 330 Jacquin Chavez 00:19:06.75 4

3 8 329 Anthony Casillas 00:19:16.55 6

4 10 334 Luis Martinez 00:19:35.69 8

5 11 333 Matthew Marshall 00:19:41.60 9

6 20 336 Gabriel Pedregon 00:21:51.04 (14)

7 21 339 Devon Wilson 00:22:06.41 (15)

3 MONT 00:22:46.77 6 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 509 Richard Aranda 00:22:31.31 17

2 26 514 William Sanchez 00:22:34.01 18

3 28 513 Adam Ramirez 00:22:48.23 19

4 29 512 Jacob Quezada 00:22:57.55 20

5 30 510 Charles Barnes 00:23:02.74 21

6 41 515 Juan Serrano 00:26:44.07 (23)

4 BA 00:25:05.13 5 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 109 Benjamin Martinez 00:21:29.87 11

2 23 108 William Hernandez 00:22:15.76 16

3 40 110 Sebastian Rivas 00:25:40.20 22

4 43 111 Isreal Sanchez 00:27:59.74 24

5 44 106 Angel Aranda 00:28:00.09 25
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Canutillo 9th Grade Boys 3.15 miles

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 213 Sam Breceda FR 00:17:41.48 CORO

2 1 402 Adrian Palacios FR 00:18:26.92 FRAN

3 2 398 Diego Flores FR 00:18:40.69 FRAN

4 0 17 Denovan Estrada FR 00:18:50.25 CANU

5 3 332 Maurico Cuartas FR 00:18:55.88 EAST

6 4 330 Jacquin Chavez FR 00:19:06.75 EAST

7 5 405 Micah Van Orman FR 00:19:08.77 FRAN

8 6 329 Anthony Casillas FR 00:19:16.55 EAST

9 7 399 Oscar Guzman FR 00:19:18.02 FRAN

10 8 334 Luis Martinez FR 00:19:35.69 EAST

11 9 333 Matthew Marshall FR 00:19:41.60 EAST

12 0 438 Andres Garcia FR 00:20:02.08 JMH

13 0 49 Rene Renteria FR 00:20:39.83 AMER

14 10 401 Albert Kim FR 00:20:44.95 FRAN

15 0 215 Sam Flores FR 00:21:02.63 CORO

16 11 109 Benjamin Martinez FR 00:21:29.87 BA

17 0 46 Jacob Martinez FR 00:21:44.10 AMER

18 (12) 403 Austen Percifull FR 00:21:44.96 FRAN

19 (13) 400 William Hebert FR 00:21:49.71 FRAN

20 (14) 336 Gabriel Pedregon FR 00:21:51.04 EAST

21 (15) 339 Devon Wilson FR 00:22:06.41 EAST

22 0 547 Kevin Perez K 00:22:13.22 RIVE

23 16 108 William Hernandez FR 00:22:15.76 BA

24 17 509 Richard Aranda FR 00:22:31.31 MONT

25 0 463 Isaac Ortega FR 00:22:32.21 THJE

26 18 514 William Sanchez FR 00:22:34.01 MONT

27 0 217 Luis Pastor FR 00:22:48.04 CORO

28 19 513 Adam Ramirez FR 00:22:48.23 MONT

29 20 512 Jacob Quezada FR 00:22:57.55 MONT

30 21 510 Charles Barnes FR 00:23:02.74 MONT

31 0 440 DeAngelo Perez FR 00:23:13.12 JMH

32 0 404 Roberto Rivas FR 00:23:14.72 FRAN

33 0 439 Gael Ornales FR 00:23:21.25 JMH

34 0 545 Alan DeSantiago K 00:24:11.79 RIVE

35 0 594 Luis Tovar FR 00:24:17.16 LYIN

36 0 396 Anthony Barba FR 00:24:18.58 FRAN

37 0 331 Andres Cruz FR 00:24:27.60 EAST

38 0 591 David Aguirre FR 00:25:14.07 LYIN

39 0 397 Kaemon Crosby FR 00:25:20.26 FRAN

40 22 110 Sebastian Rivas FR 00:25:40.20 BA

41 (23) 515 Juan Serrano FR 00:26:44.07 MONT

42 0 82 Brandon Lopez FR 00:27:52.82 EPAU

43 24 111 Isreal Sanchez FR 00:27:59.74 BA

44 25 106 Angel Aranda FR 00:28:00.09 BA

45 0 216 Gabe Green FR 00:29:07.62 CORO

46 0 557 Ricardo Mendoza FR 00:31:20.88 EPHS

47 0 47 Miguel Messina FR 00:31:37.52 AMER

48 0 556 Michael Heaton FR 00:33:38.82 EPHS
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